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TECHNOLOGY) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR I  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0147 GIFTY LOVLEEN JOY PINTO I 19/10/2003 48
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.TECH (FOOD

TECHNOLOGY) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR II  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0568 V NAVEEN S VANARAJA II 13/9/2007 67.93
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0620 SHARINI BARAIK SHRIKRISHNA II 27/1/2007 67.24
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/1065 VINEET KADIAN SUNIL KUMAR II 21/8/2006 53.45
4 2025/SECRETARIAT/0292 NIHAL MINJ LUCAS MINJ II 15/4/2007 49.66
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.TECH (FOOD

TECHNOLOGY) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR III-A  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0587 SHAZIA NIJAM NIJAMUDDIN III-A 31/1/2006 87.93
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0747 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 84.14
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0804 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 84.14
4 2025/SECRETARIAT/1090 S SAINA M SATHRAK III-A 3/2/2006 69.31
5 2025/SECRETARIAT/0402 AYUSHI KISHAN URAJ KISHAN III-A 23/3/2007 65.86
6 2025/SECRETARIAT/0167 ADARSH MONDAL AKADASI MONDAL III-A 13/6/2007 65.86
7 2025/SECRETARIAT/0065 SABEENA SAJID ABDUL SAJID III-A 9/8/2006 62.76
8 2025/SECRETARIAT/1161 KAYNAAT HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN III-A 21/4/2007 62.07
9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0080 SNEHA ROY GOPAL ROY III-A 17/9/2007 59.66

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/0027 M S SHIFANA M S KHALID III-A 2/12/2007 58.28
11 2025/SECRETARIAT/0083 SHRISTY KUMARI GUPTA KAMAL KUMAR III-A 14/7/2007 57.24

12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0360 K MOHAMMED
HARSHEL K AZIZ III-A 28/2/2006 54.14

13 2025/SECRETARIAT/0573 SHIZA FATIMA MOHAMMED SHABBIR
HUSSAIN III-A 22/1/2008 52.76

14 2025/SECRETARIAT/0423 H MOHAMMED IRFAN H MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 8/1/2008 51.03
15 2025/SECRETARIAT/0891 A ASHNA ABDUL BASHEER III-A 30/4/2008 50.34
16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0837 K FARIA FATHIMA K ABDUL AZIZ III-A 24/5/2006 50.34
17 2025/SECRETARIAT/0854 ANISA ZULFIKAR ZULFIKAR ALI III-A 31/5/2006 50
18 2025/SECRETARIAT/1128 P K NABEELA BANU LATE ABDUL MAJEED III-A 11/12/2006 50
19 2025/SECRETARIAT/0735 DISHA PRASAD SAI PRASAD III-A 12/8/2007 49.66
20 2025/SECRETARIAT/0296 O SUMAYYA THASNEEM O IBRAHIM III-A 25/12/2004 49.66
21 2025/SECRETARIAT/0308 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED MUSTAFA III-A 9/2/2008 49.31
22 2025/SECRETARIAT/0329 SHABADUL ISLAM NAZRUL ISLAM III-A 17/9/2006 48.62
23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0734 K SHANA NASRIN K SHAUKATH ALI III-A 22/6/2007 48.28
24 2025/SECRETARIAT/0037 M ABDUL RAHIM M ABBAS III-A 28/1/2007 48.28
25 2025/SECRETARIAT/0181 C KHADEEJA BIBI C KHALID III-A 18/3/2006 47.24
26 2025/SECRETARIAT/0676 C MOHAMMED IRSHAD C UMMER III-A 18/5/2007 46.55
27 2025/SECRETARIAT/0112 N TASLEEM N SAFFIULLA III-A 21/4/2007 46.55
28 2025/SECRETARIAT/0066 C P REHANA SHAREEN C P ABDUL BASHEER III-A 3/9/2007 46.55
29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0564 M SHRIA S MURUGESAN III-A 23/11/2007 45.17
30 2025/SECRETARIAT/0049 P P MOHAMMED ZIYAD P P KASSIM III-A 19/11/2007 44.83
31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0811 YASIR RAFFIQUE III-A 24/11/2004 44.14
32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0623 YASIR RAFFIQUE III-A 24/11/2004 44.14
33 2025/SECRETARIAT/1157 C TANZEELA BANU C ABDUL SALAM III-A 26/4/2008 44.14
34 2025/SECRETARIAT/0044 MOHAMMED SAHIL MOHAMMED ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 43.1
35 2025/SECRETARIAT/0046 MOHAMMAD SAHIL MOHAMMAD ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 43.1
36 2025/SECRETARIAT/0001 MOHAMMED SAHIL MOHAMMED ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 43.1
37 2025/SECRETARIAT/0002 MOHAMMAD SAHIL MOHAMMAD ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 43.1
38 2025/SECRETARIAT/1095 G SHARANYA V GANESAN III-A 14/6/2006 42.76
39 2025/SECRETARIAT/0203 S ANKITA M SEKAR III-A 4/12/2006 42.41
40 2025/SECRETARIAT/0094 SHARIA KARIM ABDUL KARIM III-A 10/3/2007 42.41
41 2025/SECRETARIAT/0865 M AYAN ASIF PASHA III-A 16/11/2007 41.03
42 2025/SECRETARIAT/0744 MASHIHUR RAHMAN MAULANA AJIBUR RAHMAN III-A 30/12/2007 39.64
43 2025/SECRETARIAT/1015 JAANVI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR DAS III-A 7/3/2005 37.14
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.TECH (FOOD

TECHNOLOGY) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR III-B  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/1082 T V MANISHA LATE TITTY V GEORGE III-B 13/12/2005 71.72
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0483 KRITIKA K ADHIKARY KAMAL ADHIKARY III-B 18/5/2007 63.79
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0777 ANJALI BURMAN AJOY BURMAN III-B 17/11/2007 63.1
4 2025/SECRETARIAT/0492 HIMANI WAGH REGAN WAGH III-B 18/3/2007 60.69
5 2025/SECRETARIAT/0346 TANUSHREE ROY SUBRATA ROY III-B 30/11/2007 59.66
6 2025/SECRETARIAT/0309 ARYAN BAIN ASIT BAIN III-B 11/1/2008 58.28

7 2025/SECRETARIAT/0630 SAGAR
CHAKRABORTY JAYANTA CHAKRABORTY III-B 8/2/2008 55.52

8 2025/SECRETARIAT/0471 AASTHA BARAI PULIN BARAI III-B 1/2/2006 53.79
9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0988 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL III-B 3/12/2007 53.79

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/0334 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL III-B 3/12/2007 53.79
11 2025/SECRETARIAT/0484 SHREYA MONDAL PRODEEP MONDAL III-B 25/11/2007 51.72
12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0667 DEVJIT DHANWAR SANJIT URAV III-B 27/12/2007 50.69
13 2025/SECRETARIAT/0064 BHAVYA ROY TARUN KUMAR ROY III-B 17/1/2007 50
14 2025/SECRETARIAT/0874 ANKUSH GAIN BANKIM GAIN III-B 20/5/2007 49.66
15 2025/SECRETARIAT/0556 DEEPESH MISTRY DULAL MISTRY III-B 7/6/2007 49.66
16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0479 ANKIT PAUL DILIP PAUL III-B 15/2/2008 49.31
17 2025/SECRETARIAT/0812 TUSHANT KISHOR SUMAN KISHOR III-B 24/6/2007 49.31

18 2025/SECRETARIAT/0375 SMITA SUTAR GOURANGA CHANDRA
SUTAR III-B 28/1/2008 47.93

19 2025/SECRETARIAT/0056 J SRIVIDYA JOYMON B III-B 12/11/2006 47.93
20 2025/SECRETARIAT/0229 SWETA SAHA PROKASH SAHA III-B 16/5/2007 47.24
21 2025/SECRETARIAT/1046 MOHIMA SARKAR BIJOY SARKAR III-B 22/2/2008 46.21
22 2025/SECRETARIAT/0673 ANAMIKA DHALI SANTOSH DHALI III-B 8/9/2008 43.79
23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0273 PRIYANKA BISWAS PABITRA BISWAS III-B 23/12/2007 43.1
24 2025/SECRETARIAT/0190 SNEHA ACHARJEE TUTUN ACHARJEE III-B 24/4/2006 41.38
25 2025/SECRETARIAT/1152 DEEYA BAROI PARITOSH BAROI III-B 10/1/2005 41.03
26 2025/SECRETARIAT/0820 TREPTI DAS TAPAS DAS III-B 8/3/2008 39.66
27 2025/SECRETARIAT/0160 SHREYA MANDAL BINOD MANDAL III-B 14/5/2007 39.66
28 2025/SECRETARIAT/1060 KAKULI BISWAS KAMAL BISWAS III-B 1/1/2008 38.97
29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0491 ESMITA BARMAN PINAK BARMAN III-B 3/10/2006 37.93
30 2025/SECRETARIAT/0362 POOJA MANDAL PRAKASH MANDAL III-B 1/4/2008 36.9
31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0485 ROHINI GAIN KRISHNA GAIN III-B 19/5/2008 36.55
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.TECH (FOOD

TECHNOLOGY) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR IIIAB  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0587 SHAZIA NIJAM NIJAMUDDIN III-A 31/1/2006 87.93
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0747 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 84.14
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0804 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 84.14
4 2025/SECRETARIAT/1082 T V MANISHA LATE TITTY V GEORGE III-B 13/12/2005 71.72
5 2025/SECRETARIAT/1090 S SAINA M SATHRAK III-A 3/2/2006 69.31
6 2025/SECRETARIAT/0402 AYUSHI KISHAN URAJ KISHAN III-A 23/3/2007 65.86
7 2025/SECRETARIAT/0167 ADARSH MONDAL AKADASI MONDAL III-A 13/6/2007 65.86
8 2025/SECRETARIAT/0483 KRITIKA K ADHIKARY KAMAL ADHIKARY III-B 18/5/2007 63.79
9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0777 ANJALI BURMAN AJOY BURMAN III-B 17/11/2007 63.1

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/0065 SABEENA SAJID ABDUL SAJID III-A 9/8/2006 62.76
11 2025/SECRETARIAT/1161 KAYNAAT HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN III-A 21/4/2007 62.07
12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0492 HIMANI WAGH REGAN WAGH III-B 18/3/2007 60.69
13 2025/SECRETARIAT/0080 SNEHA ROY GOPAL ROY III-A 17/9/2007 59.66
14 2025/SECRETARIAT/0346 TANUSHREE ROY SUBRATA ROY III-B 30/11/2007 59.66
15 2025/SECRETARIAT/0309 ARYAN BAIN ASIT BAIN III-B 11/1/2008 58.28
16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0027 M S SHIFANA M S KHALID III-A 2/12/2007 58.28
17 2025/SECRETARIAT/0083 SHRISTY KUMARI GUPTA KAMAL KUMAR III-A 14/7/2007 57.24
18 2025/SECRETARIAT/0630 SAGAR CHAKRABORTY JAYANTA CHAKRABORTY III-B 8/2/2008 55.52

19 2025/SECRETARIAT/0360 K MOHAMMED
HARSHEL K AZIZ III-A 28/2/2006 54.14

20 2025/SECRETARIAT/0471 AASTHA BARAI PULIN BARAI III-B 1/2/2006 53.79
21 2025/SECRETARIAT/0334 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL III-B 3/12/2007 53.79
22 2025/SECRETARIAT/0988 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL III-B 3/12/2007 53.79

23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0573 SHIZA FATIMA MOHAMMED SHABBIR
HUSSAIN III-A 22/1/2008 52.76

24 2025/SECRETARIAT/0484 SHREYA MONDAL PRODEEP MONDAL III-B 25/11/2007 51.72
25 2025/SECRETARIAT/0423 H MOHAMMED IRFAN H MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 8/1/2008 51.03
26 2025/SECRETARIAT/0667 DEVJIT DHANWAR SANJIT URAV III-B 27/12/2007 50.69
27 2025/SECRETARIAT/0891 A ASHNA ABDUL BASHEER III-A 30/4/2008 50.34
28 2025/SECRETARIAT/0837 K FARIA FATHIMA K ABDUL AZIZ III-A 24/5/2006 50.34
29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0854 ANISA ZULFIKAR ZULFIKAR ALI III-A 31/5/2006 50
30 2025/SECRETARIAT/1128 P K NABEELA BANU LATE ABDUL MAJEED III-A 11/12/2006 50
31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0064 BHAVYA ROY TARUN KUMAR ROY III-B 17/1/2007 50
32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0735 DISHA PRASAD SAI PRASAD III-A 12/8/2007 49.66
33 2025/SECRETARIAT/0874 ANKUSH GAIN BANKIM GAIN III-B 20/5/2007 49.66
34 2025/SECRETARIAT/0556 DEEPESH MISTRY DULAL MISTRY III-B 7/6/2007 49.66
35 2025/SECRETARIAT/0296 O SUMAYYA THASNEEM O IBRAHIM III-A 25/12/2004 49.66
36 2025/SECRETARIAT/0479 ANKIT PAUL DILIP PAUL III-B 15/2/2008 49.31
37 2025/SECRETARIAT/0308 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED MUSTAFA III-A 9/2/2008 49.31
38 2025/SECRETARIAT/0812 TUSHANT KISHOR SUMAN KISHOR III-B 24/6/2007 49.31
39 2025/SECRETARIAT/0329 SHABADUL ISLAM NAZRUL ISLAM III-A 17/9/2006 48.62
40 2025/SECRETARIAT/0734 K SHANA NASRIN K SHAUKATH ALI III-A 22/6/2007 48.28
41 2025/SECRETARIAT/0037 M ABDUL RAHIM M ABBAS III-A 28/1/2007 48.28

42 2025/SECRETARIAT/0375 SMITA SUTAR GOURANGA CHANDRA
SUTAR III-B 28/1/2008 47.93

43 2025/SECRETARIAT/0056 J SRIVIDYA JOYMON B III-B 12/11/2006 47.93
44 2025/SECRETARIAT/0181 C KHADEEJA BIBI C KHALID III-A 18/3/2006 47.24
45 2025/SECRETARIAT/0229 SWETA SAHA PROKASH SAHA III-B 16/5/2007 47.24
46 2025/SECRETARIAT/0676 C MOHAMMED IRSHAD C UMMER III-A 18/5/2007 46.55
47 2025/SECRETARIAT/0112 N TASLEEM N SAFFIULLA III-A 21/4/2007 46.55
48 2025/SECRETARIAT/0066 C P REHANA SHAREEN C P ABDUL BASHEER III-A 3/9/2007 46.55
49 2025/SECRETARIAT/1046 MOHIMA SARKAR BIJOY SARKAR III-B 22/2/2008 46.21
50 2025/SECRETARIAT/0564 M SHRIA S MURUGESAN III-A 23/11/2007 45.17

7/16/25, 11:28 AM MERIT LIST || Admission

https://collegeadmission.andaman.gov.in/secretariateligible.aspx 1/2



51 2025/SECRETARIAT/0049 P P MOHAMMED ZIYAD P P KASSIM III-A 19/11/2007 44.83
52 2025/SECRETARIAT/0811 YASIR RAFFIQUE III-A 24/11/2004 44.14
53 2025/SECRETARIAT/0623 YASIR RAFFIQUE III-A 24/11/2004 44.14
54 2025/SECRETARIAT/1157 C TANZEELA BANU C ABDUL SALAM III-A 26/4/2008 44.14
55 2025/SECRETARIAT/0673 ANAMIKA DHALI SANTOSH DHALI III-B 8/9/2008 43.79
56 2025/SECRETARIAT/0273 PRIYANKA BISWAS PABITRA BISWAS III-B 23/12/2007 43.1
57 2025/SECRETARIAT/0001 MOHAMMED SAHIL MOHAMMED ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 43.1
58 2025/SECRETARIAT/0002 MOHAMMAD SAHIL MOHAMMAD ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 43.1
59 2025/SECRETARIAT/0044 MOHAMMED SAHIL MOHAMMED ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 43.1
60 2025/SECRETARIAT/0046 MOHAMMAD SAHIL MOHAMMAD ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 43.1
61 2025/SECRETARIAT/1095 G SHARANYA V GANESAN III-A 14/6/2006 42.76
62 2025/SECRETARIAT/0203 S ANKITA M SEKAR III-A 4/12/2006 42.41
63 2025/SECRETARIAT/0094 SHARIA KARIM ABDUL KARIM III-A 10/3/2007 42.41
64 2025/SECRETARIAT/0190 SNEHA ACHARJEE TUTUN ACHARJEE III-B 24/4/2006 41.38
65 2025/SECRETARIAT/0865 M AYAN ASIF PASHA III-A 16/11/2007 41.03
66 2025/SECRETARIAT/1152 DEEYA BAROI PARITOSH BAROI III-B 10/1/2005 41.03
67 2025/SECRETARIAT/0820 TREPTI DAS TAPAS DAS III-B 8/3/2008 39.66
68 2025/SECRETARIAT/0160 SHREYA MANDAL BINOD MANDAL III-B 14/5/2007 39.66
69 2025/SECRETARIAT/0744 MASHIHUR RAHMAN MAULANA AJIBUR RAHMAN III-A 30/12/2007 39.64
70 2025/SECRETARIAT/1060 KAKULI BISWAS KAMAL BISWAS III-B 1/1/2008 38.97
71 2025/SECRETARIAT/0491 ESMITA BARMAN PINAK BARMAN III-B 3/10/2006 37.93
72 2025/SECRETARIAT/1015 JAANVI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR DAS III-A 7/3/2005 37.14
73 2025/SECRETARIAT/0362 POOJA MANDAL PRAKASH MANDAL III-B 1/4/2008 36.9
74 2025/SECRETARIAT/0485 ROHINI GAIN KRISHNA GAIN III-B 19/5/2008 36.55
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.TECH (FOOD

TECHNOLOGY) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR IV  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/1135 K VIGNESH K KUMARAVEL IV 8/10/2005 78.28
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0389 BHAGYASHREE R PANNEER SELVAM IV 6/8/2006 77.5
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/1176 SHANTHINI V MUNIYANDI IV 9/8/2007 73.1
4 2025/SECRETARIAT/1052 M MARY GRACY M S BABU IV 2/1/2008 72.41
5 2025/SECRETARIAT/0915 P NANDINI PUDI MURLEE KRISHNA IV 29/2/2008 72.26
6 2025/SECRETARIAT/0607 V S HAARI HARAN R V SHANMUGAM IV 25/6/2007 71.72
7 2025/SECRETARIAT/0578 A TULASI S ALAGESAN IV 9/3/2007 69.66
8 2025/SECRETARIAT/0602 NEERAJ KUMAR RAM MOHAN RAM IV 1/6/2007 69.66
9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0919 R PRAVEEN RAO R GANDHI IV 2/1/2005 68.28

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/0691 A SUBHA LAXMI S ANBARASAN IV 21/1/2007 67.93
11 2025/SECRETARIAT/0570 Y HARSHINI Y MOHAN RAO IV 27/11/2007 66.55
12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0310 T ROSHAN T ESWARA RAO IV 19/8/2007 66.55
13 2025/SECRETARIAT/0405 B LAVANYA B GOPAL RAO IV 21/3/2007 66.21
14 2025/SECRETARIAT/1036 ROMITA DAS TRISHIT KUMAR DAS IV 12/10/2007 64.14
15 2025/SECRETARIAT/0055 V SWETHA S VIJAY KUMAR IV 30/6/2005 63.45
16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0765 AYSHATHUL SHABINA SHAJAHAN THUDISSERY IV 26/11/2005 63.45
17 2025/SECRETARIAT/0581 S NARMADHA SRI C SARVANA KUMAR IV 18/11/2007 63.1
18 2025/SECRETARIAT/1142 S NARMADHA SRI C SARVANA KUMAR IV 18/11/2007 63.1
19 2025/SECRETARIAT/0821 DRISHTI SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH IV 20/10/2007 62.76
20 2025/SECRETARIAT/0542 SURAJ KUMAR JHA SHAMBUNATH JHA IV 22/2/2007 62.41
21 2025/SECRETARIAT/0989 N PRITHIKA G NAGARAJAN IV 28/10/2007 62.07
22 2025/SECRETARIAT/0731 Y LAZARUS Y VENKAT RAMANA IV 25/10/2005 62.07
23 2025/SECRETARIAT/1094 E SRIKANT E PAPA RAO IV 30/5/2005 60.34
24 2025/SECRETARIAT/0403 N DIVYA KANMANI K NAGANATHAN IV 21/4/2007 60
25 2025/SECRETARIAT/0456 S DHARSHINI A SENTHIL AYYAPPA IV 26/9/2007 60
26 2025/SECRETARIAT/0127 ANANDI JAYGANESAN IV 30/5/2008 58.97
27 2025/SECRETARIAT/0109 C JAYANTI R CHANDRAN IV 15/3/2007 58.97
28 2025/SECRETARIAT/1019 S SWARUPA S DURYODHANA IV 27/12/2006 58.97
29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0561 J MANISHA N JAYARAJ IV 16/2/2008 58.57
30 2025/SECRETARIAT/0087 A RAHUL KUMAR AMUL KUMAR IV 21/7/2007 57.59
31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0013 M SHANMUGA PRIYA MOHAN KUMAR IV 28/2/2007 57.24
32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0025 M SHANMUGA PRIYA MOHAN KUMAR IV 28/2/2007 57.24
33 2025/SECRETARIAT/1170 S U JEEVAN PRASATH UMA SHANKAR IV 9/1/2008 56.21
34 2025/SECRETARIAT/0786 AKHIL LAKRA BLASUS LAKRA IV 3/3/2007 56.21
35 2025/SECRETARIAT/0695 T YAMINI T SRINU IV 12/2/2007 54.48
36 2025/SECRETARIAT/0265 RAJITHA MANDRU RAMESH BABU IV 29/7/2008 53.79
37 2025/SECRETARIAT/0608 G POOJA G APPALSWAMY IV 28/7/2007 53.79
38 2025/SECRETARIAT/0671 K ADHI LAXMI A KUMARESAN IV 15/12/2006 53.45
39 2025/SECRETARIAT/1022 N SURESH KUMAR N UMPATHI IV 20/8/2005 53.1
40 2025/SECRETARIAT/1132 R SAI SREESHA R V SRIDHAR RAO IV 6/2/2007 52.76
41 2025/SECRETARIAT/0487 B NITYA SRI MANIDHAR B V BALA KRISHNA IV 16/9/2006 52.07
42 2025/SECRETARIAT/1139 SANIA KERKETTA VIJAY KUMAR KERKETTA IV 9/12/2005 51.38
43 2025/SECRETARIAT/0293 K VARUN K DILLESWAR RAO IV 13/7/2007 51.38

44 2025/SECRETARIAT/0843 DIVYA THARSINI ANANTHA BHARATHI
KAMARAJ IV 30/8/2006 51.03

45 2025/SECRETARIAT/0816 G TEJESWARI G LAXMAN RAO IV 30/11/2005 50.69
46 2025/SECRETARIAT/1123 SARAVANA KANDAIAH KANDAIAH IV 30/7/2007 50.34
47 2025/SECRETARIAT/0478 S AKASH KUMAR S SELVAM IV 25/1/2005 50
48 2025/SECRETARIAT/0048 S SINDHUJA K SENTHIL KUMAR IV 22/1/2007 50
49 2025/SECRETARIAT/0249 BINITA CHOWDHURY SADHAN CHOWDHURY IV 13/4/2008 49.66
50 2025/SECRETARIAT/0458 P YUVAN SHANKAR K PANDI IV 1/9/2006 48.97
51 2025/SECRETARIAT/0963 E CHAITANYA E KOTESWARA RAO IV 15/1/2008 48.97
52 2025/SECRETARIAT/0665 GARIMA SINGH MADAN SINGH IV 2/5/2007 48.97
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53 2025/SECRETARIAT/0287 V THANUSHREE VELMURUGAN IV 12/5/2007 48.93
54 2025/SECRETARIAT/1143 G MAHESHWAR VARMA G RAGHU NADHU IV 20/6/2007 48.62
55 2025/SECRETARIAT/0175 T LATHA T TATA RAO IV 27/7/2005 47.93
56 2025/SECRETARIAT/1056 AKANSHA GIRI AJAY KUMAR GIRI IV 17/4/2007 47.93
57 2025/SECRETARIAT/0782 B KEERTANA B UMAPATHI IV 17/6/2007 47.59
58 2025/SECRETARIAT/0866 E VIJAY LAXMI E TATA RAO IV 18/5/2007 47.59
59 2025/SECRETARIAT/0218 M VISHAL V MANI MUTHU IV 4/10/2007 46.21
60 2025/SECRETARIAT/0493 K MANJU DEVI V KALESHWARAN IV 8/4/2006 45.86
61 2025/SECRETARIAT/0144 R SURYA MURUGESAN S RAJAN IV 13/10/2006 45.86

62 2025/SECRETARIAT/0571 SARUK MONDAL ASADUR JAMANA
MONDAL IV 22/12/2007 44.14

63 2025/SECRETARIAT/0895 GEDDADA
NAGAVARSHITHA GEDDADA RADHAKRISHNA IV 10/5/2005 43.79

64 2025/SECRETARIAT/1076 GAYETHREE G DHANA RAJU IV 11/1/2008 43.79
65 2025/SECRETARIAT/0470 K KUNAL K RAJU IV 7/12/2006 43.79
66 2025/SECRETARIAT/1098 R RISHIKHA R BALA RAJU IV 15/9/2007 43.1
67 2025/SECRETARIAT/0270 AKSHAT BISWAS PRASANTA KUMAR BISWAS IV 2/1/2007 42.41
68 2025/SECRETARIAT/0359 T PAVIYADHARSHNI N TYAGARAJAN IV 1/5/2007 42.41
69 2025/SECRETARIAT/0254 M SPURTHI M KURMA RAO IV 12/11/2007 42.07
70 2025/SECRETARIAT/0256 AYUSHI MAHTO CHANDRU MAHTO IV 27/4/2007 39.31
71 2025/SECRETARIAT/0073 AYUSHI MAHTO CHANDRU MAHTO IV 27/4/2007 39.31
72 2025/SECRETARIAT/0034 B KOMAL B PAPARAO IV 13/7/2007 39.31
73 2025/SECRETARIAT/0285 CH LAKSHYA CH SHANMUGA RAO IV 22/11/2007 39.31
74 2025/SECRETARIAT/0760 PRAPTEE DUTTA ANKUR DUTTA IV 30/6/2008 39.31
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.TECH (FOOD

TECHNOLOGY) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR ALL  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0587 SHAZIA NIJAM NIJAMUDDIN III-A 31/1/2006 87.93
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0747 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 84.14
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0804 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 84.14
4 2025/SECRETARIAT/1135 K VIGNESH K KUMARAVEL IV 8/10/2005 78.28
5 2025/SECRETARIAT/0389 BHAGYASHREE R PANNEER SELVAM IV 6/8/2006 77.5
6 2025/SECRETARIAT/1176 SHANTHINI V MUNIYANDI IV 9/8/2007 73.1
7 2025/SECRETARIAT/1052 M MARY GRACY M S BABU IV 2/1/2008 72.41
8 2025/SECRETARIAT/0915 P NANDINI PUDI MURLEE KRISHNA IV 29/2/2008 72.26
9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0607 V S HAARI HARAN R V SHANMUGAM IV 25/6/2007 71.72

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/1082 T V MANISHA LATE TITTY V GEORGE III-B 13/12/2005 71.72
11 2025/SECRETARIAT/0578 A TULASI S ALAGESAN IV 9/3/2007 69.66
12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0602 NEERAJ KUMAR RAM MOHAN RAM IV 1/6/2007 69.66
13 2025/SECRETARIAT/1090 S SAINA M SATHRAK III-A 3/2/2006 69.31
14 2025/SECRETARIAT/0919 R PRAVEEN RAO R GANDHI IV 2/1/2005 68.28
15 2025/SECRETARIAT/0691 A SUBHA LAXMI S ANBARASAN IV 21/1/2007 67.93
16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0568 V NAVEEN S VANARAJA II 13/9/2007 67.93
17 2025/SECRETARIAT/0620 SHARINI BARAIK SHRIKRISHNA II 27/1/2007 67.24
18 2025/SECRETARIAT/0570 Y HARSHINI Y MOHAN RAO IV 27/11/2007 66.55
19 2025/SECRETARIAT/0405 B LAVANYA B GOPAL RAO IV 21/3/2007 66.21
20 2025/SECRETARIAT/0402 AYUSHI KISHAN URAJ KISHAN III-A 23/3/2007 65.86
21 2025/SECRETARIAT/0167 ADARSH MONDAL AKADASI MONDAL III-A 13/6/2007 65.86
22 2025/SECRETARIAT/1036 ROMITA DAS TRISHIT KUMAR DAS IV 12/10/2007 64.14
23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0483 KRITIKA K ADHIKARY KAMAL ADHIKARY III-B 18/5/2007 63.79
24 2025/SECRETARIAT/0700 MADDILA VINAY MADDILA KURMA RAO V 28/6/2007 63.79
25 2025/SECRETARIAT/0055 V SWETHA S VIJAY KUMAR IV 30/6/2005 63.45
26 2025/SECRETARIAT/0765 AYSHATHUL SHABINA SHAJAHAN THUDISSERY IV 26/11/2005 63.45
27 2025/SECRETARIAT/0581 S NARMADHA SRI C SARVANA KUMAR IV 18/11/2007 63.1
28 2025/SECRETARIAT/1142 S NARMADHA SRI C SARVANA KUMAR IV 18/11/2007 63.1
29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0777 ANJALI BURMAN AJOY BURMAN III-B 17/11/2007 63.1
30 2025/SECRETARIAT/0821 DRISHTI SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH IV 20/10/2007 62.76
31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0065 SABEENA SAJID ABDUL SAJID III-A 9/8/2006 62.76
32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0542 SURAJ KUMAR JHA SHAMBUNATH JHA IV 22/2/2007 62.41
33 2025/SECRETARIAT/1161 KAYNAAT HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN III-A 21/4/2007 62.07
34 2025/SECRETARIAT/0989 N PRITHIKA G NAGARAJAN IV 28/10/2007 62.07
35 2025/SECRETARIAT/0731 Y LAZARUS Y VENKAT RAMANA IV 25/10/2005 62.07
36 2025/SECRETARIAT/0492 HIMANI WAGH REGAN WAGH III-B 18/3/2007 60.69
37 2025/SECRETARIAT/1094 E SRIKANT E PAPA RAO IV 30/5/2005 60.34
38 2025/SECRETARIAT/0403 N DIVYA KANMANI K NAGANATHAN IV 21/4/2007 60
39 2025/SECRETARIAT/0456 S DHARSHINI A SENTHIL AYYAPPA IV 26/9/2007 60
40 2025/SECRETARIAT/0080 SNEHA ROY GOPAL ROY III-A 17/9/2007 59.66
41 2025/SECRETARIAT/0346 TANUSHREE ROY SUBRATA ROY III-B 30/11/2007 59.66
42 2025/SECRETARIAT/0127 ANANDI JAYGANESAN IV 30/5/2008 58.97
43 2025/SECRETARIAT/0109 C JAYANTI R CHANDRAN IV 15/3/2007 58.97
44 2025/SECRETARIAT/0561 J MANISHA N JAYARAJ IV 16/2/2008 58.57
45 2025/SECRETARIAT/0309 ARYAN BAIN ASIT BAIN III-B 11/1/2008 58.28
46 2025/SECRETARIAT/0027 M S SHIFANA M S KHALID III-A 2/12/2007 58.28
47 2025/SECRETARIAT/0087 A RAHUL KUMAR AMUL KUMAR IV 21/7/2007 57.59
48 2025/SECRETARIAT/0013 M SHANMUGA PRIYA MOHAN KUMAR IV 28/2/2007 57.24
49 2025/SECRETARIAT/0025 M SHANMUGA PRIYA MOHAN KUMAR IV 28/2/2007 57.24
50 2025/SECRETARIAT/0083 SHRISTY KUMARI GUPTA KAMAL KUMAR III-A 14/7/2007 57.24
51 2025/SECRETARIAT/1170 S U JEEVAN PRASATH UMA SHANKAR IV 9/1/2008 56.21
52 2025/SECRETARIAT/0786 AKHIL LAKRA BLASUS LAKRA IV 3/3/2007 56.21
53 2025/SECRETARIAT/0630 SAGAR CHAKRABORTY JAYANTA CHAKRABORTY III-B 8/2/2008 55.52
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54 2025/SECRETARIAT/0695 T YAMINI T SRINU IV 12/2/2007 54.48
55 2025/SECRETARIAT/0168 PRIYA SARKAR KAMAL SARKAR V 13/2/2006 54.14
56 2025/SECRETARIAT/0360 K MOHAMMED HARSHEL K AZIZ III-A 28/2/2006 54.14
57 2025/SECRETARIAT/0471 AASTHA BARAI PULIN BARAI III-B 1/2/2006 53.79
58 2025/SECRETARIAT/0265 RAJITHA MANDRU RAMESH BABU IV 29/7/2008 53.79
59 2025/SECRETARIAT/0608 G POOJA G APPALSWAMY IV 28/7/2007 53.79
60 2025/SECRETARIAT/0334 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL III-B 3/12/2007 53.79
61 2025/SECRETARIAT/0988 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL III-B 3/12/2007 53.79
62 2025/SECRETARIAT/0671 K ADHI LAXMI A KUMARESAN IV 15/12/2006 53.45
63 2025/SECRETARIAT/1065 VINEET KADIAN SUNIL KUMAR II 21/8/2006 53.45
64 2025/SECRETARIAT/1022 N SURESH KUMAR N UMPATHI IV 20/8/2005 53.1

65 2025/SECRETARIAT/0573 SHIZA FATIMA MOHAMMED SHABBIR
HUSSAIN III-A 22/1/2008 52.76

66 2025/SECRETARIAT/1132 R SAI SREESHA R V SRIDHAR RAO IV 6/2/2007 52.76
67 2025/SECRETARIAT/0487 B NITYA SRI MANIDHAR B V BALA KRISHNA IV 16/9/2006 52.07
68 2025/SECRETARIAT/0484 SHREYA MONDAL PRODEEP MONDAL III-B 25/11/2007 51.72
69 2025/SECRETARIAT/1139 SANIA KERKETTA VIJAY KUMAR KERKETTA IV 9/12/2005 51.38
70 2025/SECRETARIAT/0293 K VARUN K DILLESWAR RAO IV 13/7/2007 51.38
71 2025/SECRETARIAT/0423 H MOHAMMED IRFAN H MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 8/1/2008 51.03

72 2025/SECRETARIAT/0843 DIVYA THARSINI ANANTHA BHARATHI
KAMARAJ IV 30/8/2006 51.03

73 2025/SECRETARIAT/0816 G TEJESWARI G LAXMAN RAO IV 30/11/2005 50.69
74 2025/SECRETARIAT/0891 A ASHNA ABDUL BASHEER III-A 30/4/2008 50.34
75 2025/SECRETARIAT/0837 K FARIA FATHIMA K ABDUL AZIZ III-A 24/5/2006 50.34
76 2025/SECRETARIAT/1123 SARAVANA KANDAIAH KANDAIAH IV 30/7/2007 50.34
77 2025/SECRETARIAT/0854 ANISA ZULFIKAR ZULFIKAR ALI III-A 31/5/2006 50
78 2025/SECRETARIAT/0478 S AKASH KUMAR S SELVAM IV 25/1/2005 50
79 2025/SECRETARIAT/0048 S SINDHUJA K SENTHIL KUMAR IV 22/1/2007 50
80 2025/SECRETARIAT/1128 P K NABEELA BANU LATE ABDUL MAJEED III-A 11/12/2006 50
81 2025/SECRETARIAT/0064 BHAVYA ROY TARUN KUMAR ROY III-B 17/1/2007 50
82 2025/SECRETARIAT/0249 BINITA CHOWDHURY SADHAN CHOWDHURY IV 13/4/2008 49.66
83 2025/SECRETARIAT/0735 DISHA PRASAD SAI PRASAD III-A 12/8/2007 49.66
84 2025/SECRETARIAT/0874 ANKUSH GAIN BANKIM GAIN III-B 20/5/2007 49.66
85 2025/SECRETARIAT/0556 DEEPESH MISTRY DULAL MISTRY III-B 7/6/2007 49.66
86 2025/SECRETARIAT/0292 NIHAL MINJ LUCAS MINJ II 15/4/2007 49.66
87 2025/SECRETARIAT/0296 O SUMAYYA THASNEEM O IBRAHIM III-A 25/12/2004 49.66
88 2025/SECRETARIAT/0479 ANKIT PAUL DILIP PAUL III-B 15/2/2008 49.31
89 2025/SECRETARIAT/0308 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED MUSTAFA III-A 9/2/2008 49.31
90 2025/SECRETARIAT/0812 TUSHANT KISHOR SUMAN KISHOR III-B 24/6/2007 49.31
91 2025/SECRETARIAT/0458 P YUVAN SHANKAR K PANDI IV 1/9/2006 48.97
92 2025/SECRETARIAT/0665 GARIMA SINGH MADAN SINGH IV 2/5/2007 48.97
93 2025/SECRETARIAT/0287 V THANUSHREE VELMURUGAN IV 12/5/2007 48.93
94 2025/SECRETARIAT/0329 SHABADUL ISLAM NAZRUL ISLAM III-A 17/9/2006 48.62
95 2025/SECRETARIAT/1143 G MAHESHWAR VARMA G RAGHU NADHU IV 20/6/2007 48.62
96 2025/SECRETARIAT/0734 K SHANA NASRIN K SHAUKATH ALI III-A 22/6/2007 48.28
97 2025/SECRETARIAT/0037 M ABDUL RAHIM M ABBAS III-A 28/1/2007 48.28
98 2025/SECRETARIAT/0147 GIFTY LOVLEEN JOY PINTO I 19/10/2003 48
99 2025/SECRETARIAT/0175 T LATHA T TATA RAO IV 27/7/2005 47.93

100 2025/SECRETARIAT/0375 SMITA SUTAR GOURANGA CHANDRA
SUTAR III-B 28/1/2008 47.93

101 2025/SECRETARIAT/0056 J SRIVIDYA JOYMON B III-B 12/11/2006 47.93
102 2025/SECRETARIAT/1056 AKANSHA GIRI AJAY KUMAR GIRI IV 17/4/2007 47.93
103 2025/SECRETARIAT/0782 B KEERTANA B UMAPATHI IV 17/6/2007 47.59
104 2025/SECRETARIAT/0866 E VIJAY LAXMI E TATA RAO IV 18/5/2007 47.59
105 2025/SECRETARIAT/0181 C KHADEEJA BIBI C KHALID III-A 18/3/2006 47.24
106 2025/SECRETARIAT/0229 SWETA SAHA PROKASH SAHA III-B 16/5/2007 47.24
107 2025/SECRETARIAT/0676 C MOHAMMED IRSHAD C UMMER III-A 18/5/2007 46.55
108 2025/SECRETARIAT/0112 N TASLEEM N SAFFIULLA III-A 21/4/2007 46.55
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109 2025/SECRETARIAT/0066 C P REHANA SHAREEN C P ABDUL BASHEER III-A 3/9/2007 46.55
110 2025/SECRETARIAT/1046 MOHIMA SARKAR BIJOY SARKAR III-B 22/2/2008 46.21
111 2025/SECRETARIAT/0218 M VISHAL V MANI MUTHU IV 4/10/2007 46.21
112 2025/SECRETARIAT/0493 K MANJU DEVI V KALESHWARAN IV 8/4/2006 45.86
113 2025/SECRETARIAT/0144 R SURYA MURUGESAN S RAJAN IV 13/10/2006 45.86
114 2025/SECRETARIAT/0564 M SHRIA S MURUGESAN III-A 23/11/2007 45.17
115 2025/SECRETARIAT/0049 P P MOHAMMED ZIYAD P P KASSIM III-A 19/11/2007 44.83
116 2025/SECRETARIAT/0811 YASIR RAFFIQUE III-A 24/11/2004 44.14
117 2025/SECRETARIAT/0623 YASIR RAFFIQUE III-A 24/11/2004 44.14

118 2025/SECRETARIAT/0571 SARUK MONDAL ASADUR JAMANA
MONDAL IV 22/12/2007 44.14

119 2025/SECRETARIAT/1157 C TANZEELA BANU C ABDUL SALAM III-A 26/4/2008 44.14

120 2025/SECRETARIAT/0895 GEDDADA
NAGAVARSHITHA GEDDADA RADHAKRISHNA IV 10/5/2005 43.79

121 2025/SECRETARIAT/1076 GAYETHREE G DHANA RAJU IV 11/1/2008 43.79
122 2025/SECRETARIAT/0673 ANAMIKA DHALI SANTOSH DHALI III-B 8/9/2008 43.79
123 2025/SECRETARIAT/0470 K KUNAL K RAJU IV 7/12/2006 43.79
124 2025/SECRETARIAT/0273 PRIYANKA BISWAS PABITRA BISWAS III-B 23/12/2007 43.1
125 2025/SECRETARIAT/0044 MOHAMMED SAHIL MOHAMMED ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 43.1
126 2025/SECRETARIAT/0046 MOHAMMAD SAHIL MOHAMMAD ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 43.1
127 2025/SECRETARIAT/0001 MOHAMMED SAHIL MOHAMMED ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 43.1
128 2025/SECRETARIAT/0002 MOHAMMAD SAHIL MOHAMMAD ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 43.1
129 2025/SECRETARIAT/1098 R RISHIKHA R BALA RAJU IV 15/9/2007 43.1
130 2025/SECRETARIAT/1095 G SHARANYA V GANESAN III-A 14/6/2006 42.76
131 2025/SECRETARIAT/0270 AKSHAT BISWAS PRASANTA KUMAR BISWAS IV 2/1/2007 42.41
132 2025/SECRETARIAT/0359 T PAVIYADHARSHNI N TYAGARAJAN IV 1/5/2007 42.41
133 2025/SECRETARIAT/0203 S ANKITA M SEKAR III-A 4/12/2006 42.41
134 2025/SECRETARIAT/0094 SHARIA KARIM ABDUL KARIM III-A 10/3/2007 42.41
135 2025/SECRETARIAT/0254 M SPURTHI M KURMA RAO IV 12/11/2007 42.07
136 2025/SECRETARIAT/0190 SNEHA ACHARJEE TUTUN ACHARJEE III-B 24/4/2006 41.38
137 2025/SECRETARIAT/0865 M AYAN ASIF PASHA III-A 16/11/2007 41.03
138 2025/SECRETARIAT/1152 DEEYA BAROI PARITOSH BAROI III-B 10/1/2005 41.03
139 2025/SECRETARIAT/0820 TREPTI DAS TAPAS DAS III-B 8/3/2008 39.66
140 2025/SECRETARIAT/0160 SHREYA MANDAL BINOD MANDAL III-B 14/5/2007 39.66

141 2025/SECRETARIAT/0744 MASHIHUR RAHMAN MAULANA AJIBUR
RAHMAN III-A 30/12/2007 39.64

142 2025/SECRETARIAT/0256 AYUSHI MAHTO CHANDRU MAHTO IV 27/4/2007 39.31
143 2025/SECRETARIAT/0073 AYUSHI MAHTO CHANDRU MAHTO IV 27/4/2007 39.31
144 2025/SECRETARIAT/0034 B KOMAL B PAPARAO IV 13/7/2007 39.31
145 2025/SECRETARIAT/0285 CH LAKSHYA CH SHANMUGA RAO IV 22/11/2007 39.31
146 2025/SECRETARIAT/0760 PRAPTEE DUTTA ANKUR DUTTA IV 30/6/2008 39.31
147 2025/SECRETARIAT/1060 KAKULI BISWAS KAMAL BISWAS III-B 1/1/2008 38.97
148 2025/SECRETARIAT/0491 ESMITA BARMAN PINAK BARMAN III-B 3/10/2006 37.93
149 2025/SECRETARIAT/1015 JAANVI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR DAS III-A 7/3/2005 37.14
150 2025/SECRETARIAT/0362 POOJA MANDAL PRAKASH MANDAL III-B 1/4/2008 36.9
151 2025/SECRETARIAT/0485 ROHINI GAIN KRISHNA GAIN III-B 19/5/2008 36.55
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